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Massoud Kazemi Rashti

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Massoud Kazemi Rashti
Postcode NW4 43J

Date of birth June 1954

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

BLADE TRADING LIMITED
ABBEYCARE LIMITED

PASSAGE LIMITED

ABBEYCARE LIMITED
OBLONG LIMITED
ABLEREX LIMITED
PASSAGE LIMITED
TRIPLESKY LIMITED

ELITEACTION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04037199

02377675
02913391
02377675
03308769
03304677
02913391
02145507

02285439

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906181093

906181093

12 Sherrock Gardens

Hendon
London
British

App. Date

App. Date
20/07/2000

27/11/1998
27/11/1998
18/04/1997
30/01/1997
30/01/1997
30/03/1994
21/09/1992

31/08/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/10/2001

27/11/1998

27/11/1998

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



